
  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

2308-24/28-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333345817

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 360

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/2308-24-28-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=2308-24%2F28-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333345817
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57001
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57001


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

1301-18/22-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333345818

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 425

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/1301-18-22-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=1301-18%2F22-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333345818
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57003
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57003


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

2301-24/28-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333345819

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 380

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/2301-24-28-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=2301-24%2F28-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333345819
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57005
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=57005


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

2311-24/28-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333345814

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 360

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/2311-24-28-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=2311-24%2F28-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333345814
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56997
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56997


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

8403-22/26-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333345810

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 360

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/8403-22-26-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=8403-22%2F26-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333345810
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56991
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56991


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

7375-16/20-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333344677

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 425

QTY IN SET :- 6

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/7375-16-20-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=7375-16%2F20-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333344677
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56063
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56063


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX

8375-22/26-
KARNIKA COOL

SKU: 333344678

ADD TO

CART

PRICES : 360

QTY IN SET :- 3

https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/product/8375-22-26-karnika-cool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=KARNIKA-COOL&utm_term=8375-22%2F26-KARNIKA+COOL&&utm_term=333344678
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56065
https://preksha.sundaoriginal.com/cart/?add-to-cart=56065


  

ALL PRICE INCLUSIVE GST TAX


